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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Meaghan Knott
Abby Klein

Alexa Kneblewski
Caroline Kravets
Keira Moore

Ally Riegert
Gillian Dwyer
Olivia Lord
Cassie Grenier
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Emily Desjardins

PP
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Emily Coutu

Alessandra Villeneuve

Club

Hamilton SC
Newmarket FSC
Sudbury SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Bowmanville FSC
Hamilton SC
Sudbury SC
Trenton FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Hamilton SC
North Bay FSC
Lake Superior FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Donna Fedorkow

Date:

20-Oct-2018

Super Series - Skokie Skate

Canada Summit Centre, Huntsville, ON
October 19, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:43:21AM

STAR 7 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

20.15
18.63
17.81
17.51
15.70
14.78
14.67
14.03
13.07
12.91
11.78
11.55
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Points

20.15
18.63
17.81
1751
15.70
14.78
14.67
14.03
13.07
1291
11.78
11.55

Karen Butcher
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